
2023 2024 Calendar of Events  

 

AMETFO 2023-2024 Schedule of Events 

Event  Date  Time  Location Participants 

Committee Chairs Meeting  Thurs. Sept. 14  1:00 pm  Office  
Committee Chairs 
Treasurer  

Budget Meeting  Mon. Sept. 18  9:30 am  Office  
Budget 
Committee  

Executive Meeting  Mon. Sept. 18  1:00 pm  Office  Executive  

OTIP Meeting Conference  
Tues. Sept. 19 
Wed. Sept. 20  

 Toronto  Laura & Darrell  

ETFO Leadership Conference  
Sept. 20 
(evening) Sept. 
21 (full day)  

 Toronto  

President, 
Social Justice 
Chair, Status 
Chair 
Professional 
Learning Chair, 
Political Action 
Chair  

Union Steward Meeting Thurs. Oct. 12  12:30 pm  
Mitchell Golf and 
Country Club  

Union Stewards 
Executive 
CB Officer  

General Meeting Potential 
Strike Vote  

Thurs. Oct. 12  4:30 pm  
Mitchell 
Community 
Center  

Membership 
Executive  

Prov H&S Conference  
Wed Nov 1 and 
Thurs Nov 2  

1:00 - 4:00  

9:00 - 3:30  

Toronto/ETFO 
Office  

Drew Macaulay  

Executive Meeting Tues. Nov. 14  4:30 pm  Office  Executive 

Maternity/Parental/Adoption 
Leave Workshop  

TBD    Membership  

TPA Workshop  Wed. Nov 22   Office Membership  

Pension Planning Workshop  Thurs. Nov 23    Membership  

Environment Committee 
Meeting 

Fri Nov 24   Office PM Only  
Environment 
Committee  

Executive Meeting  Tues. Dec. 13  1:00 pm  Office  Executive 

Constitution Meeting  January 23rd 1:00 Office 
Constitution 

Committee 

Executive Meeting Tues. Feb. 13  4:30 pm  Office  Executive 

Elections Committee 
Meeting  

TBD     



Environment Committee 
Meeting 

Fri Mar 1   Office PM Only  
Environment 
Committee  

1st Notice: Request for 
Nominations  

Tues. Mar 5    Elections 
Committee  

Executive Meeting  Tues. Mar. 5  4:30 pm  Office  Executive  

2nd Notice: Request for 
Nominations  

March 26    Elections 
Committee  

Executive Meeting Tues. Apr. 9  4:30 pm  Office  Executive 

Campaign Messages must be 
posted  

Tuesday Apr 9    Elections 
Committee  

Deadline for receipt of 
nominations  

April 15    Elections 
Committee  

Bids and Bites  April 18th  4:30 -  
Mitchell 
Community 
Center  

Membership  

Maternity/Parental/Adoption 
Leave Workshop  

TBD    Membership  

Union Steward Meeting May 7, 2024 12:30 Mithell G&CC 
Stewards, 
Executive 

Annual General Meeting  May 7, 2024 4:30 Mitchell G&CC Membership 

Awards and Retirement 
Dinner 

June 6, 2024 5:30 Mitchell G&CC Membership 

Executive Meeting June 11, 2024 1:00 TBD Executive 
 


